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2017/2018 School Calendar 
 

Date Day Event 
August 10 Thursday Meet & Greet Family Social – 5:00-7:00pm 

August 10  Thursday Middle School Parent Orientation (E1 6:00) 

August 14 Monday First Day of School  

August 16 Wednesday Lower Elementary Parent Orientation (E2 5:00, E3 5:30, E4 6:00) 

August 17 Thursday Upper Elementary Parent Orientation (E5 & E6 5:00) 

August 21 Monday Phase-In Begins for New Students (Primary only) 

August 24 Thursday Primary Parent Orientation (P1, P2, P3, & P4 5:00) 

September 4 Monday No School, Labor Day 

September 7 Thursday PTO General Meeting  

September 18-22 Monday - Friday Book Fair  

September 21 Thursday Half Day, Parent-Teacher Conferences  (ages 3-6 ends at 11:15 am, ages 6-14 ends at 12:00 pm) 

September 22 Friday No School, Parent-Teacher Conferences 

October 5 Thursday Picture Day 

October 6 Friday PTO Movie Night  

October 20 Friday PTO Fall Festival 

October 25 Wednesday Half Day, International Children’s Day  (ages 3-6 ends at 11:15 am, ages 6-14 ends at 12:00 pm) 

October 26 Thursday No School, Teacher In-service 

October 27 Friday No School, Nevada Day 

November 9 Thursday No School, Teacher In-service 

November 10 Friday No School, Veteran’s Day 

November 16 Thursday Picture Re-Take Day 

November 22-24 Wednesday - Friday No School, Thanksgiving Holiday 

December 22 Friday Half Day, Winter Break Begins   (ages 3-6 ends at 11:15 am, ages 6-14 ends at 12:00 pm) 

Dec 25-Jan 5 Monday – Friday No School, Winter Break 

January 8 Monday No School, Teacher In-service 

January 9 Tuesday School Resumes 

January 15 Monday No School, Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

Jan 31-Feb 1 Wednesday - Thursday Enrollment Information Nights 
(Kindergarten, 1

st
 Grade, 4

th
 Grade, 6

th
 Grade, & 7

th
 Grade Students Enrolling for 2018-2019) 

February 9 Friday PTO Family Dance 

February 16 Friday No School, Teacher In-service 

February 19  Monday No School, President’s Day 

February 22 Thursday PTO General Meeting  

March 8 Thursday Half Day, Parent-Teacher Conferences    (ages 3-6 ends at 11:15 am, ages 6-14 ends at 12:00 pm) 

March 9 Friday No School, Parent-Teacher Conferences 

March 17 Saturday PTO Family Fun Run/5K 

March 23 Friday Half Day, Spring Break Begins     (ages 3-6 ends at 11:15 am, ages 6-14 ends at 12:00 pm)  

March 26-30 Monday -Friday No School, Spring Break  

April 2 Monday No School, Teacher In-service 

April 3 Tuesday School Resumes 

April 23-27 Monday-Friday Teacher Appreciation Week 

April 30-May 4 Monday-Friday Upper Elementary Field Trip (4
th

- 6
th

 grade) – Camp Ocean Pines 

May 11 Friday Mother’s Day Tea  

May 21 Monday Lower Elementary Science Fair (1
st

 – 3
rd

 grade) 

May 23 Wednesday Kindergarten Moving-Up Ceremony 

May 24 Thursday 8
th

 Grade Graduation Ceremony 

May 25 Friday Last Day of School, Half Day  (ages 3-6 ends at 11:15 am, ages 6-14 ends at 12:00 pm) 
 


